01.02 IlMoaxon aBUrarTe s

1.2




Ne B Ne o
pucyake| xaramory HaumenoBanue [Ipumeuanue
001 2010150254 |TTonmon kapTepa
002 | 3093181540 |boaT M8 x 22
003 | 3119080220 |I'opnoBuHa 8 T815 CSN 13 7854.22
004 3119013080 (Komblio yIIOTHUTEIBHOE 14 x 18 CSN 02 9310.2
005 | 2070211144 |TpyOxa BcachIBaromas
006 | 2070211174 |Tpy6xka
007 | 2070211164 |TpyOxa HamopHas
008 2054170714 |KonbIlo YIUIOTHUTEIEHOE
009 | 2054471114 |Ckoba
010 | 2054471314 |Ckoba
011 | 3091113290 |boaT M8 x 18 ISO 4017 - 5.8 MKS 720
012 | 3111108840 |llaiiba npyxuHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
013 | 3111105360 |l1laiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
016 | 3111131770 |IIpoOka M30 x 1,5 CSN 02 1914.2
017 3119013320 (Komblo yIJIOTHUTEIBHOE 30 x 36 CSN 02 9310.2
019 | 3091144720 |bont M8 x 40 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
020 | 3091144750 |boaT M8 x 55 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
021 | 3091144790 |bont M8 x 75 ISO 4014 - 8.8 MKS 720
022 | 3111108840 |lllait0a npyxuHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
023 | 3111105360 |Ilaiiba 8,4 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
024 | 2076590444 |I'opnoBuHa
026 | 3111101130 |l"aiika M8 1SO 4032 - 8 MKS 720
027 | 3111108840 |llaiiba npyxHuHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
028 | 2051330084 |3aTBOpP rOpIOBHUHBI
029 | 2731103680 (KosbIo yrmaOTHUTEIHHOE 48 x 3,5SIL 70
030 | 2054471694 |Cxoba
031 | 3091147020 |bont M6 x 12 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
032 | 3111108830 |llait0a npyxuHHAS 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
033 | 2054471114 |Ckoba
034 | 2072965104 |/Iep>kaTenb TOPIOBUHBI
035 | 3091147130 |bont M8 x 16 ISO 4017 - 8.8 MKS 720
036 | 3111108840 |llaitba npyxuHHAS 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
037 2076612344 |Hampagmstomas MacioMepa
038 | 2070460634 [Macnometp
039 2731103670 |KombIlo yIUIOTHUTEIEHOE 3,30 x 2,40 SIL70




	01.02 Поддон двигателя

